OE6XKD/6 SSB Ubungsverkehr 5.4.2020

Zeit SMEZ
08 Uhr 00
08 Uhr 01
08 Uhr 02
08 Uhr 03
08 Uhr 05
08 Uhr 06
08 Uhr 08
08 Uhr 10

08.22 Ende

Rufzeichen

Empfangsreport

OE6JAD
OE6JTG

OE6MBF
OE6ASG
OE6DOE
OE6KSE

OE6NGG
OE6POD

5/9 + 15
5/9 + 10
5/9 + 15
5/9 + 15
4/8 -

5/9 +

5/9 + 15
5/9 + 10

Name, Standort

Hans Dechantskirchen
Hans, Leoben

Michael, Leoben

August, Proleb

Bernd, Deutschlandsberg
Kurt, Kalsdorf

Gottfried, Stadl/Mur
Johann, Zeltweg

operator OE6TXG Helmut
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